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CALENDAR 2021 -2022 

APRIL 2021 

Date Day Activities 

01-04-2021 Thursday  New Academic year begins  

02-04-2021 Friday Prayer service 

03-04-2021 Saturday Drawing  Competition 

04-04-2021 Sunday Easter 

05-04-2021 Monday 

 

06-04-2021 Tuesday 

 

07-04-2021 Wednesday  

08-04-2021 Thursday  Freshers’day 

09-04-2021 Friday 

 

10-04-2021 Saturday Good Friday 

11-04-2021 Sunday 

 

12-04-2021 Monday 

 

13-04-2021 Tuesday 

 

14-04-2021 Wednesday 
Tamil New Year 

15-04-2021 Thursday 

 

16-04-2021 Friday 

 

17-04-2021 Saturday 

 

18-04-2021 Sunday Technology Day 

19-04-2021 Monday 

 

20-04-2021 Tuesday 

 

21-04-2021 Wednesday 

 

22-04-2021 Thursday “Traditional Games”  Competition 

23-04-2021 Friday Alphabet Day 

24-04-2021 Saturday 

 

25-04-2021 Sunday Mahaveer Jeyanthi 

26-04-2021 Monday Summer Vacation Begins 

27-04-2021 Tuesday 

 

28-04-2021 Wednesday 

 

29-04-2021 Thursday 

 

30-04-2021 Friday 
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JUNE 2021 

Date Day Activities 

01-06-2021 Tuesday School reopens 

02-06-2021 Wednesday 

 

03-06-2021 Thursday 
 

04-06-2021 Friday Prayer service 

05-06-2021 Saturday 

 

06-06-2021 Sunday World Environment Day – Orientation programme for Staff. 

07-06-2021 Monday 

 

08-06-2021 Tuesday World oceans day – Paragraph writing. 

09-06-2021 Wednesday 

 

10-06-2021 Thursday 

 

11-06-2021 Friday Clay Modeling Activity 

12-06-2021 Saturday 
 

13-06-2021 Sunday World Blood Donation Day –Field Trip -I (Sea shore) 

14-06-2021 Monday 

 

15-06-2021 Tuesday 

 

16-06-2021 Wednesday 

 

17-06-2021 Thursday 

 

18-06-2021 Friday 
Yoga Competition 

19-06-2021 Monday 

 

20-06-2021 Tuesday     

21-06-2021 Wednesday 
International Yoga Day 

22-06-2021 Thursday 

 

23-06-2021 Friday 

 

24-06-2021 Saturday 

 

25-06-2021 Sunday 

 

26-06-2021 Monday Thanks giving Day/ Green Day –KG 

27-06-2021 Tuesday 

 

28-06-2021 Monday  Inauguration of clubs 

29-06-2021 Tuesday 

 

30-06-2021 Wednesday 
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JULY 2021 

Date Day Activities 

01-07-2021 Thursday World Doctor’s Day – Seminar for Students on maintaining 

Health 
02-07-2021 Friday Nature Walk - KG 

03-07-2021 Saturday Eucharistic Celebration – Karate classes begin 

04-07-2021 Sunday 
 

05-07-2021 Monday Club Activity 

06-07-2021 Tuesday 
 

07-07-2021 Wednesday 

 

08-07-2021 Thursday Investiture Ceremony 

09-07-2021 Friday 
 

10-07-2021 Saturday Dining Day for Std./ Fruits Day Celebration- KG 

11-07-2021 Sunday World Population Day -  Visit to the  Orphanage 

12-07-2021 Monday Anti-Child labour day  

13-07-2021 Tuesday 

 

14-07-2021 Wednesday 

 

15-07-2021 Thursday 
Dr. Kamarajar’s Birthday – World youth day. 

16-07-2021 Friday 

 

17-07-2021 Saturday  Periodic Test - I Begins 

18-07-2021 Sunday 

 

19-07-2021 Monday 

 

20-07-2021 Tuesday 

 

21-07-2021 Wednesday 
Bakrid 

22-07-2021 Thursday 

 

23-07-2021 Friday 

 

24-07-2021 Saturday 

 

25-07-2021 Sunday Open Day 

26-07-2021 Monday 
 

27-07-2021 Tuesday Elocution for Class VI-IX 

28-07-2021 Wednesday 

 

29-07-2021 Thursday 

 

30-07-2021 Friday 
Language Exhibition/ Yellow Day celebration 

31-07-2021 Saturday 
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AUGUST 2021 

Date Day Activities 

01-08-2021 Sunday 

 

02-08-2021 Monday Craft Work - KG 

03-08-2021 Tuesday Mask Day 

04-08-2021 Wednesday Friendship day-  Poem writing for Class IV & V 

05-08-2021 Thursday 
 

06-08-2021 Friday Ball Activity - KG 

07-08-2021 Saturday Art & Craft Day- Primary 

08-08-2021 Sunday 
 

09-08-2021 Monday Red Day/Hand Washing  day 

10-08-2021 Tuesday 

Maths Exhibition 

11-08-2021 Wednesday 
 

12-08-2021 Thursday 
 

13-08-2021 Friday 

 

14-08-2021 Saturday 
 

15-08-2021 Sunday Independence Day  

16-08-2021 Monday 
 

17-08-2021 Tuesday 

 

18-08-2021 Wednesday 

 

19-08-2021 Thursday 

 

20-08-2021 Friday Mogaram  

21-08-2021 Saturday Field trip -II 

22-08-2021 Sunday 

 

23-08-2021 Monday 
 

24-08-2021 Tuesday 

 

25-08-2021 Wednesday 

 

26-08-2021 Thursday 

 

27-08-2021 Friday 

 

28-08-2021 Saturday Sports Meet 

29-08-2021 Sunday 
 

30-08-2021 Monday Krishna Jayanthi 

31-08-2021 Tuesday 
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SEPTEMBER 2021 

Date Day Activities 

01-09-2021 Wednesday 

 

02-09-2021 Thursday 

 

03-09-2021 Friday 

 

04-09-2021 Saturday 

 

05-09-2021 Sunday Teacher’s Day 

06-09-2021 Monday 

 

07-09-2021 Tuesday 

 

08-09-2021 Wednesday World Literacy Day 

09-09-2021 Thursday 

 

10-09-2021 Friday Ganesh Chathurthi 

11-09-2021 Saturday 

 

12-09-2021 Sunday 

 

13-09-2021 Monday 

 

14-09-2021 Tuesday Semester I- Examination Begins 

15-09-2021 Wednesday 

 

16-09-2021 Thursday World Ozone day 

17-09-2021 Friday 

 

18-09-2021 Saturday 

 

19-09-2021 Sunday 

 

20-09-2021 Monday 

 

21-09-2021 Tuesday 

 

22-09-2021 Wednesday 

 

23-09-2021 Thursday 

 

24-09-2021 Friday 

 

25-09-2021 Saturday Semester I- Holidays begin 

26-09-2021 Sunday 

 

27-09-2021 Monday 

 

28-09-2021 Tuesday 
 

29-09-2021 Wednesday 

 

30-09-2021 Thursday 
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OCTOBER 2021 

Date Day Activities 

01-10-2021 Friday World elderly people day   

02-10-2021 Saturday Gandhi Jeyanthi 

03-10-2021 Sunday Grandparents’ day – K.G.Dept. 

04-10-2021 Monday 

 

05-10-2021 Tuesday School Reopens/ Video Show on Gandhiji 

06-10-2021 Wednesday 

 

07-10-2021 Thursday Visit to a Home for the Aged. 

08-10-2021 Friday 

 

09-10-2021 Saturday World Postal Day – Letter Writing Competitions 

10-10-2021 Sunday World Nature Day- Celebration by Green club 

11-10-2021 Monday 

 

12-10-2021 Tuesday Paper Activity- KG 

13-10-2021 Wednesday 

 

14-10-2021 Thursday Ayudha Pooja 

15-10-2021 Friday Dr.Kalam’s Birth day ,   Vijayadhasami 

16-10-2021 Saturday World Food Day – Food Festival 

17-10-2021 Sunday International day on eradication of Poverty – Charity day. 

18-10-2021 Monday 

 

19-10-2021 Tuesday Miladi Nabi 

20-10-2021 Wednesday 

 

21-10-2021 Thursday 

 

22-10-2021 Friday 

 

23-10-2021 Saturday Pink Day 

24-10-2021 Sunday  

25-10-2021 Monday 

 

 26-10-2021 Tuesday 
 

27-10-2021 Wednesday Infants day – Colouring day KG. 

28-10-2021 Thursday 
 

29-10-2021 Friday 

 

30-10-2021 Saturday 
World Savings Day – Visit to the bank 

31-10-2021 Sunday 
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NOVEMBER 2021 

Date Day Activities 

01-11-2021 Monday All Saints Day 

02-11-2021 Tuesday All Souls Day 

03-11-2021 Wednesday  

04-11-2021 Thursday Diwali 

05-11-2021 Friday World Tsunami day – Prayer service. 

06-11-2021 Saturday Rainbow Day 

07-11-2021 Sunday 
World Cancer Awareness Day – Evils of Junk Food- Poster 

making. 

08-11-2021 Monday 

 

09-11-2021 Tuesday 

 

10-11-2021 Wednesday  

11-11-2021 Thursday 

 

12-11-2021 Friday 

 

13-11-2021 Saturday Children’s day celebrations.  

14-11-2021 Sunday Children’s Day 

15-11-2021 Monday 

 

16-11-2021 Tuesday 

 

17-11-2021 Wednesday 

 

18-11-2021 Thursday  

19-11-2021 Friday 

 

20-11-2021 Saturday Grand Parents Day 

21-11-2021 Sunday 
World Television day  

Essay writing-My favourite T.V.show. 

22-11-2021 Monday 

 

23-11-2021 Tuesday  

24-11-2021 Wednesday 

 

25-11-2021 Thursday 
 

26-11-2021 Friday 

 

27-11-2021 Saturday Inter- House Competition 

28-11-2021 Sunday  

29-11-2021 Monday 

 

30-11-2021 Tuesday  
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DECEMBER 2021 

 

Date Day Activities 

01-12-2021 Wednesday World Aids day  -Prayer service 

02-12-2021 Thursday 
 

03-12-2021 Friday 
World day of the Differently a bled ( visit to the special 

school)    

04-12-2021 Saturday Electronics Day   Field Trip-III 

05-12-2021 Sunday Numbers Day for Primary 

06-12-2021 Monday 
 

07-12-2021 Tuesday 

 

08-12-2021 Wednesday 

 

09-12-2021 Thursday 

 

10-12-2021 Friday 

 

11-12-2021 Saturday Human Rights Day 

12-12-2021 Sunday  

13-12-2021 Monday 
 

14-12-2021 Tuesday 

 

15-12-2021 Wednesday 

 

16-12-2021 Thursday 
 

17-12-2021 Friday 

 

18-12-2021 Saturday Purple Day- KG 

19-12-2021 Sunday 

 

20-12-2021 Monday 

 

21-12-2021 Tuesday 

 

22-12-2021 Wednesday 

 

23-12-2021 Thursday Christmas Celebration/ Christmas Holidays Begin 

24-12-2021 Friday 
 

25-12-2021 Saturday Christmas 

26-12-2021 Sunday 
 

27-12-2021 Monday 
 

28-12-2021 Tuesday 
 

29-12-2021 Wednesday Input Session for Teachers 

30-12-2021 Thursday Input Session for Teachers 

31-12-2021 Friday 
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JANUARY 2022 

Date Day Activities 

01-01-2022 Saturday New Year 

02-01-2022 Sunday 

 

03-01-2022 Monday 

 

04-01-2022 Tuesday School Reopens  

05-01-2022 Wednesday  

06-01-2022 Thursday 

 

07-01-2022 Friday 

 

08-01-2022 Saturday Tongue Twisters competition 

09-01-2022 Sunday  

10-01-2022 Monday 

 

11-01-2022 Tuesday 

 

12-01-2022 Wednesday National Youth Day - Pongal celebrations 

13-01-2022 Thursday 

 

14-01-2022 Friday Pongal Holiday 

15-01-2022 Saturday Thiruvalluvar day 

16-01-2022 Sunday Uzhavar Thirunal 

17-01-2022 Monday 

 

18-01-2022 Tuesday 

 

19-01-2022 Wednesday 

 

20-01-2022 Thursday 
 

21-01-2022 Friday II Periodic Test Begins 

22-01-2022 Saturday 
 Ride on a bullock cart  

23-01-2022 Sunday 

 

24-01-2022 Monday 
 

25-01-2022 Tuesday 

 

26-01-2022 Wednesday Republic Day 

27-01-2022 Thursday 

 

28-01-2022 Friday 

 

29-01-2022 Saturday 

 

30-01-2022 Sunday Open day 

31-01-2022 Monday 
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                                                        FEBRUARY 2022 

Date Day Activities 

01-02-2022 Tuesday 
 

02-02-2022 Wednesday 
 

03-02-2022 Thursday 
 

04-02-2022 Friday 

 

05-02-2022 Saturday Road Safety – Session by Traffic police personnal.2 

06-02-2022 Sunday 
 

07-02-2022 Monday 
 

08-02-2022 Tuesday 

 

09-02-2022 Wednesday 

 

10-02-2022 Thursday 
 

11-02-2022 Friday 

 

12-02-2022 Saturday Annual Day 

13-02-2022 Sunday Sarojini Naidu’s Birthday – National women’s day.  

14-02-2022 Monday 
 

15-02-2022 Tuesday 
 

16-02-2022 Wednesday 
 

17-02-2022 Thursday 

 

Singing competition 

18-02-2022 Friday 
 

19-02-2022 Saturday   

20-02-2022 Sunday 
English Day  

21-02-2022 Monday International Mother tongue day  

22-02-2022 Tuesday Competitions Using Mother Tongue. 

23-02-2022 Wednesday 

 

24-02-2022 Thursday 

 

25-02-2022 Friday 

 

26-02-2022 Saturday 
 

27-02-2022 Sunday Science Expo. 

28-02-2022 Monday World Science Day  
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MARCH 2022  

Date Day Activities 

01-03-2022 Tuesday 

 

02-03-2022 Wednesday 
 

03-03-2022 Thursday World Wild Life Day 

04-03-2022 Friday 
 

05-03-2022 Saturday 

 

06-03-2022 Sunday Club Valediction 

07-03-2022 Monday 
 

08-03-2022 Tuesday World Women’s Day 

09-03-2022 Wednesday Mother’s Day celebration 

10-03-2022 Thursday 
 

11-03-2022 Friday 

 

12-03-2022 Saturday 

 

13-03-2022 Sunday 

 

14-03-2022 Monday 
 

15-03-2022 Tuesday II Semester Examination Begins 

16-03-2022 Wednesday  

17-03-2022 Thursday 

 

18-03-2022 Friday 
 

19-03-2022 Saturday 

 

20-03-2022 Sunday  

21-03-2022 Monday Water Day 

22-03-2022 Tuesday  

23-03-2022 Wednesday 

 

24-03-2022 Thursday 

 

25-03-2022 Friday II Semester Examination Ends 

26-03-2022 Saturday Semester holidays begin 

27-03-2022 Sunday  

28-03-2022 Monday 

 

29-03-2022 Tuesday 
 

30-03-2022 Wednesday 

 

31-03-2022 Thursday 

 

 


